
 

The record of activities through Information and Career 

Guidance Cell (ICGC)  

Session : 2020-21 

(Due to COVID Pandemic situation no face to face programmes 

are organized in this session) 

 

Event : 5 days Online Training Course to prepare for All India Level Competitive 

Examinations such as IAS, Bank, SSC, Railways etc. 

 

In association with Educative, Guwahati, Assam 

Resource Person : Miss Sangita 

Contact No: 7896558111 

 

Date: 24-28 May, 2021 

 

Zoom Meeting Link : ID- 83416573372 ,   PW - 968773 

 

Record of participating students  

 

Sl. 

No 

Name Gender Semester Phone No E mail add 

 1 Parbin Sultana F 6 6001818574 parbinsultana833@gmail.com  

2 Kuldip Das M 6 7002122462 daskuldeep56@gmail.com  

3 Jaminur Ali Akhtar M 6 9476611072 jaminurakhtar57@gmail.com  

4 Sashanka Rabha M 2 6000454951 sashankarabha132@gmail.com  

5 Dhrubajyoti Baishya M 2 9365118219 dhrubajyotibaishya360@gmail.com  

6 Tanmoy Roy M 2 7099379153 tanmoyr064@gmail.com  

7 Baba Anuz Basumatary M 2 7086012488 anuzboro@gmail.com  

8 Barasha Rabha F 4 9101167758 brabha627@gmail.com  

9 Prabhat Kumar Sing M 6 8638808526 prabhatsingh1839@gmail.com  

10 Manashi Das F 4 9101267569 manashid67@gmail.com  

11 Champi Rabha F 2 6003249125 rabhachampi@gmail.com  

12 Himangshu Boro M 2 6000632971 prohimangshu@gmail.com  

13 Lakheswar Das M 2 9101205044 kushi9101das@gmail.com  

14 Foiz Uddin Ali M 4 6001865419 foizuddina@gmail.com  

15 Pratibha Kalita F 6 6001611376 pratibhakalita321@gmail.com  

16 Sumit Kashyap M 4 9101035431 kashyapsumit3399@gmail.com  

17 Sunita Boro F 2 6002290276 sunitaboro08@gmail.com  

18 Mrinal Karmakar M 2 6900775595 mrinalkarmakar04@gmail.com  

19 Karabi Kalita F 6 6001948100 karabikalita19y@gmail.com  

20 Abdul Maleque M 6 8638096275 maleque143m@gmail.com  

21 Heldina J Sangma F 4 8003600247 heldinasangma552@gmail.com  
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22 Rofikul Islam M 6 8099211018 rofikulislam2024@gmail.com  

23 Helena Roshmi Parbin F 2 9954194520 helentalukdar865@gmail.com  

24 Soyed Dildar Rajjaque M 6 6001898438 soyeddildarrajjaque@gmail.com  

25 Tulika Rabha F 2 600080250 tulikarabha2000@gmail.com  

26 Baniz Yddin Ahmed M 6 9365616537 banizuddinahmed709@gmail.com  

27 Manoranjan Paul M 6 7002866297 paulmanoranjan12345@gmail.com  

28 Kakuli Rabha F 6 8133961416 kakulirabha1@gmail.com  

29 Akhtar Hussaun Ahmed M 6 9101056263 akhtarha17@gmail.com  

30 Debapriya Sarkar F 6 9859553135 dpriyasarkar999@gmail.com  

31 Bhrigu Kalita M 6 9864924324 bhriguk01@gmail.com  

32 Rahmatullah Ahmed M 6 8011112374 rahmatullahahmed5@gmail.com  

33 Munmi Kalita F 6 8638930514 munmikalita07@gmail.com  

34 Mandeep Roy M 6 7002683336 mandeeproy04@gmail.com  

35 Mainamati Das F 6 9859285266 mainamatidas@gmail.com  

36 Abhijit Rabha M 6 8811918359 rabhaabhijit78@gmail.com  

37 Sagar Samir Kalita M 6 8761907299 sagarsamirkalita@gmail.com  

38 Himanhshu Kalita M 6 702616962 himangshukalita918@gmail.com  

39 Rajdip Chakraborty M 4 8638087857 rajdipc11@gmail.com  

40 Koushik Basumatary M 2 9707962710 kaushikbasumatary2@gmail.com  

41 Sudip Chakraborty  M 4 8638272235 csudip05@gmail.com  

42 Sofiqul Islam M 6 8638132343 sofiqulislam9577530771@gmail.com  

43 Aminul Islam Choudhury M 6 6000296795 aminulislamchy561@gmail.com  

44 Nripendra Kalita M 6 7002193316 nripendrakalita88@gmail.com  

45 Rituparna Rabha M 6 9101869646 rituparnarabha113@gmail.com  

46 Bijay Boro M 6 8638954838 bijayboro288275@gmail.com  

47 Farjina Begum F 6 6900725440 farjina6900@gmail.com  

48 Sima Begum F 6 8822189969 simaafrinboko@gmail.com  

49 Hiyamoni Begum F 6 8471958960 hiyamonibegum@gmail.com  

 

 

Total No of Participating Students : 49 

 

 

 

 

 

(Dr. Dipankar Sarma) 

Coordinator, ICGC 
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